POLICE STATION - BOXIRHAT POST OFFICE - BAKSHIRHAT
MOUZA - 101 DAG - 557
PIN NO - 736131
Gram Sansad/ Part No. II
Description of Trade :STATIONERY GOODS,GROCERY AND SALE OF EGG AND
RICE,GROCERY,GROCERY AND TRADING,GROCERY AND STATIONERY GOODS
Gram panchayat acknowledges a sum of  Rs. 1500  (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only)
From P M G BAZAR

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................
(Name of Trade)